DC/DC Converter TEC 6UI Series, 6 Watt
• Compact SIP8 plastic case
• Ultra-wide input range: 9 VDC to 75 VDC
• Certification according to IEC/EN/UL
62368-1
• Approved operating temperature from
-40°C to +80°C
• I/O isolation 1600 VDC

applications.
Models
Order Code Input Voltage Output 1 Output 2 Efficiency
Range Vnom Imax Vnom Imax typ.
TEC 6-2410UI
9 - 75 VDC
(24 VDC nom.)
3.3 VDC 1'800 mA 76 %
TEC 6-2411UI 5 VDC 1'200 mA 80 %
TEC 6-2419UI 9 VDC 666 mA 81 %
TEC 6-2412UI 12 VDC 500 mA 83 %
TEC 6-2413UI 15 VDC 400 mA 83 %
TEC 6-2415UI 24 VDC 250 mA 83 %
TEC 6-2421UI +5 VDC 600 mA –5 VDC 600 mA 80 %
TEC 6-2422UI +12 VDC 250 mA –12 VDC 250 mA 83 %
TEC 6-2423UI +15 VDC 200 mA –15 VDC 200 mA 83 %
www.tracopower.com October 27, 2025 Page 1 / 4
mailto: info@ave-nl.com
Input Current - At no load 3 mA typ. / 8 mA max. (3.3/5/±5 Vout)
5 mA typ. / 8 mA max. (9/12 Vout)